
N
ur

se
ry

 K
in

de
rg

ar
te

n 
&

 G
ra

de
 S

ch
oo

l
To

dd
le

r
Annual Tuition Rates 2024/2025 Montessori Children’s Room  

67 Old Route 22, Armonk NY 10504 
(914) 273-3291, fax (914) 273-3936

Program 
Options

Program 
Options

                    5 Days
School       Long Year

                    5 Days
School       Long Year

                    4 Days
School       Long Year

                    4 Days
School        Long Year

                    3 Days
School       Long Year

                    3 Days
School        Long Year

7:30 to 9:00

9:00 to 1:00

9:00 to 3:30

3:30 to 5:30

7:30 to 9:00

9:00 to 1:00

9:00 to 3:30

3:30 to 5:30

1372

22888

24725

1868

1558

26820

28832

2033

1094

20071

21671

1507

1125

22672

24364

1630

918

17667

19081

1321

1042

20329

21846

1465

1525

25413

27461

2038

1754

29258

31448

2190

1210

22265

24051

1667

1275

25174

27069

1786

1046

19585

21045

1481

1155

22548

24237

1612

1775

29403

31770

2408

2119

33875

36421

2532

1417

25812

27752

1789

1453

29170

31357

2023

1073

22703

24395

1569

1197

26101

28069

1816

• A fee of $295.00 is due at the time of application. One month’s tuition is due upon acceptance of your child into the 
program.  All tuition fees are non refundable.

• The “Year” rate applies only to families enrolling for 12 months, starting September 1st and ending August 31st.

• Before and after school programs are only available to children enrolled in a school day program.  Programs must be 
continuous.

• School = September to early June (9 Months).  Long = September to mid June (9.5 months).  Year = September to August 
(12 months). See school calendar for exact dates


