## **Annual Tuition Rates 2024/2025**



Montessori Children's Room 67 Old Route 22, Armonk NY 10504 (914) 273-3291, fax (914) 273-3936

ű

Kindergarte	School
	Sape.
Nursery	& Grade

Program Options	School	5 Days Long	Year	School	4 Days Long	Year	School	3 Days Long	Year
7:30 to 9:00	1372	1525	1775	1094	1210	1417	918	1046	1073
9:00 to 1:00	22888	25413	29403	20071	22265	25812	17667	19585	22703
9:00 to 3:30	24725	27461	31770	21671	24051	27752	19081	21045	24395
3:30 to 5:30	1868	2038	2408	1507	1667	1789	1321	1481	1569

Program Options	School	5 Days Long	Year	School	4 Days Long	Year	School	3 Days Long	Year
7:30 to 9:00	1558	1754	2119	1125	1275	1453	1042	1155	1197
9:00 to 1:00	26820	29258	33875	22672	25174	29170	20329	22548	26101
9:00 to 3:30	28832	31448	36421	24364	27069	31357	21846	24237	28069
3:30 to 5:30	2033	2190	2532	1630	1786	2023	1465	1612	1816

- A fee of \$295.00 is due at the time of application. One month's tuition is due upon acceptance of your child into the program. All tuition fees are non refundable.
- The "Year" rate applies only to families enrolling for 12 months, starting September 1st and ending August 31st.
- Before and after school programs are only available to children enrolled in a school day program. Programs must be continuous.
- School = September to early June (9 Months). Long = September to mid June (9.5 months). Year = September to August (12 months). See school calendar for exact dates